
Kansas State 4-H Horticulture Judging Contest 19-Aug-17

2017 Intermediate Horticulture Contest - High Individuals

Contestant Name County  Test I.D. JUDGING Ind. Rank
Sonya Zimmerman Sedgwick  192 352 370 914 1
Anneliese Henderson Sedgwick  160 360 365 885 2
Ava Jordan Shawnee  136 360 370 866 3
Sydney Duncan Sedgwick-I  168 296 355 819 4
Gracie Nelsen Sedgwick  128 352 330 810 5
Kaden Zimmerman Sedgwick  112 368 310 790 6
Levi Miewes Southwind  184 208 360 752 7
Blaine Smith Wildcat  176 272 300 748 8
Charlie Miller Reno  136 256 355 747 9
Ellie Gudde Wildcat  96 312 330 738 10
Maggie Chandler Wildcat  136 264 305 705 11
Patrick Biggs Shawnee  128 192 365 685 12
Jonathan Featherstone Riley  168 216 300 684 13
Braedan Miller Shawnee  152 208 320 680 14
Jonah Morgan Reno  112 176 375 663 15
Hugh Griggs Douglas  184 184 290 658 16
Rachel Featherstone Riley  168 216 265 649 17
Renatta Heintz Dickinson-I  112 208 325 645 18
Benjamin Manus Leavenworth  120 160 365 645 18
Faith Zongker Reno  96 176 370 642 20
Lucy Miller Reno-I  136 136 355 627 21
Olivia L'Ecuyer River Valley - A  120 176 325 621 22
Mellany Roenne Meadowlark  128 128 355 611 23
Adam Snowball Dickinson-I  128 144 335 607 24
Sophie Faidley Reno 112 128 355 595 25
Abigail Meiwes Southwind 96 160 330 586 26
Jalynn Murry Douglas 120 144 315 579 27
Alice Claassen Harvey 104 168 280 552 28
Evan Shupe Leavenworth 88 128 335 551 29
Maggie Sleichter River Valley - B 112 128 310 550 30
Jadyn Eckert Harvey 96 192 260 548 31
Amelia Foster Shawnee 136 152 260 548 32
Blake Proietti Geary 56 160 325 541 33
Jackson Lynn Leavenworth 88 112 335 535 34
Julianna Poe Riley 88 120 325 533 35
Gavin Shupe Leavenworth-I 80 88 365 533 36
Travis Leasure Geary 64 136 330 530 37
Gracie Erichsen Geary 56 96 375 527 38
Reanna Rencin River Valley - B 104 88 310 502 39
Bethany Demars River Valley - B 96 120 275 491 40
Carly Kramer Southwind 88 128 255 471 41
Levi Cool River Valley - A 64 112 295 471 42
Lainie Sleichter River Valley - A 88 72 300 460 43
Will Addair Riley 80 48 325 453 44
Makayla Hirschmann Douglas 88 96 245 429 45
Tava Gustafson Geary 64 56 305 425 46
Cadence Dare Leavenworth 104 88 205 397 47

Continued on next page



Horticulture Intermediate Contest High Team Scores
Team

Coach Name County Score Rank
Coach: Evelyn Neier Sedgwick 2609 1
Coach: Ariel Whitely Shawnee 2231 2
Coach: Christina Beason Wildcat 2191 3
Coach: Pam Paulson Reno 2052 4
Coach: Gregg Eyestone Riley 1866 5
Coach: Terri Kretzmeier Southwind 1809 6
Coach: Gretchen Manus Leavenworth 1731 7
Coach: Tom Buller Douglas 1666 8
Coach:  Ginger Kopfer Geary 1598 9
Coach: Kelsey Hatesohl River Valley - A 1552 10
Coach: Kelsey Hatesohl River Valley - B 1543 11

1st Place Team: Sedgwick
Points: 2609

Team Members: Anneliese Henderson
Sonya Zimmerman
Gracie Nelsen
Kaden Zimmerman

Coach: Evelyn Neier
Agent:

2nd Place Team: Shawnee
Points: 2231

Team Members: Ava Jordan
Patrick Biggs
Braedan Miller
Amelia Foster

Coach: Sriel Whitely
Agent:

3rd Place Team Wildcat
Points: 2191

Team Members: Blaine Smith
Maggie Chandler
Ellie Gudde

Coach: Christina Beason
Agent:


